
Harassment

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

Yes, harassed

No, not harassed 73.1143070.2137271.72802

26.947629.849328.3969

100.01906100.01865100.03771

Oregon Healthy Teens 2011 - 11th Grade
State Summary Report

72x. Summary variable: During the past 30 days, have you ever been harassed at 
school (or on the way to or from school)?

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused 
answers.

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

 Harassment about your 
race or ethnic origin  

 Unwanted sexual 
comments or attention  

 Harassment because 
someone thought you 
were gay, lesbian or 
bisexual  

 Harassment about your 
weight, clothes, acne, or 
other physical 
characteristics  

 Harassment about your 
group of friends  

 Other reasons  

 I have not been harassed  72.6139169.8134071.22731

12.621515.423514.0450

6.01016.91156.4216

9.516011.917210.7332

6.31023.2744.8176

4.27514.92519.4326

8.31423.0625.7204

100.01867100.01833100.03700

Oregon Healthy Teens 2011 - 11th Grade
State Summary Report

72. During the past 30 days, have you ever been harassed at school (or on the way to or from 
school)? (Type of harassment, mark all that apply.)

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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